True Digital PWM Controller
(Single-Phase, Single-Rail)
ZSPM1035C /
ZSPM1035D
Datasheet
© 2016 Integrated Device Technology, Inc. 1 January 25, 2016
Brief Description
The ZSPM1035C and ZSPM1035D are true-digital

Supplies for Processors,
ASICs, DSPs, etc.
Ordering Information
Sales Code Description Package
ZSPM1035CA1W 0 ZSPM1035C Lead-free QFN24 — Temperature range: -40°C to +125°C 7” Reel
ZSPM1035DA1W 0 ZSPM1035D Lead-free QFN24 — Temperature range: -40°C to +125°C 7” Reel
ZSPM8735-KIT Evaluation Kit for ZSPM1035C with PMBus™ Communication Interface * Kit
ZSPM8835-KIT Evaluation Kit for ZSPM1035D with PMBus™ Communication Interface * Kit
* Pink Power Designer™ GUI for kit can be downloaded from the IDT web site at www.IDT.com/ZSPM1035C or www.IDT.com/ZSPM1035D.
Corporate Headquarters
6024 Silver Creek Valley Road
San Jose, CA 95138